Stephen G. Post

## A Global work of Love that Begins with 2 Small Words YOU MATTER



You matter because you are you.

You matter because you are a human being of inherent and infinite worth.

Join me in the first ever global **You Matter Marathon**— no running required.

One-by-one we will make genuine personal connections spreading the essential message of love and belonging contained in these 2 small words.

You Matter Marathon was started by Cheryl Rice, a positive psychology practitioner in the United States, and already has 6000 participants in 24 countries committed to sharing You Matter cards during November.

The next 500 people who sign up for the **You Matter Marathon** will get 30 cards to share for free, and be invited to join a private **You Matter** Facebook group to connect with other Marathoners.

As Clarissa Pinkola Estes inspires: "Ours is not the task of fixing the entire world all at once, but of stretching out to mend the part of the world that is within our reach."

See the You Matter Marathon in action click here.

Sign up for the You Matter Marathon at www.youmattermarathon.com.

For more information, contact Cheryl Rice at Cheryl@yourvoiceyourvision.com.

Thanks for helping Cheryl with a great project.

Stephen G. Post

Dr. Post Will be Offering a Plenary at The Spirituality in Education Conference in Cleveland with Columbia University Teachers College October 27 & 28

©2016 Stephen G. Post I PO Box 1516, Stony Brook, NY 11790

Web Version

Forward

Unsubscribe

Powered by GoDaddy Email Marketing ®